10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Dir of Sac Area Sewer District Ops
Sanitation District Maintenance and
Ops Manager

Principal Civil Engineer

Principal Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Supervisor Engineering Technician
Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Sanitation District Maintenance and
Ops Supt

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Administrative Analyst Rng B
Associate Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Sanitation District Maintenance and

Ops Supervisor

Underground Constr and
Maintenance Spec

Senior Civil Engineer

County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Department

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Total Wages

$156,196

$153,522

$131,976

$128,637

$124,547

$121,258

$120,240

$119,408

$119,384

$118,065

$117,714

$116,691

$116,155

$114,746

$114,244

$113,798

$113,491

$112,020



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Underground Constr and
Maintenance Supervisor

Associate Civil Engineer
Sanitation District Maintenance and

Ops Assistant Supt

Underground Constr and
Maintenance Supervisor
Associate Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Associate Electrical Engineer
Supervisor Engineering Technician
Senior Equipment Mechanic
Senior Geographic Information
System Analyst

Supervisor Engineering Technician
Senior Safety Specialist

Sanitation District Maintenance and

Ops Manager

Mechanical Maintenance
Technician

Underground Constr and
Maintenance Supervisor

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

$111,034

$109,764

$108,648

$107,251

$105,918

$104,365

$104,186

$104,176

$103,800

$103,800

$103,557

$101,064

$100,681

$100,212

$99,276

$99,145

$97,592

$97,547



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Sanitation Dist Planner Scheduler
Manager

Sanitation District Maintenance and
Ops

Sanitation District Maintenance and
Ops Supervisor

Sanitation District Maintenance and
Ops Assistant

Underground Constr and
Maintenance Supervisor

Underground Constr and
Maintenance Spec

Supervisor Engineering Technician

Supervisor Engineering Technician

Sanitation District Maintenance and
Ops Supervisor

Mechanical Maintenance Manager

Sanitation District Maintenance and
Ops Manager

Business Citizen Assistance Rep Lv
Il

Assistant Engineer - Civil Lv |l

Mechanical Maintenance
Technician

Water Quality Control System
Supervisor

Supervisor Engineering Technician

Assistant Engineer - Civil Lv |l

Mechanical Maintenance
Technician

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

$96,006

$95,135

$95,102

$94,631

$94,099

$93,691

$93,094

$93,073

$93,061

$92,502

$92,435

$91,943

$91,933

$91,817

$91,208

$91,136

$89,842

$89,434



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Mechanical Maintenance
Technician

Underground Constr and
Maintenance Supervisor

Underground Constr and
Maintenance Spec

Mechanical Maintenance
Supervisor

Assistant Engineer - Civil Lv Il

Fleet Manager

Underground Constr and
Maintenance Supervisor

Environmental Specialist 1|

Sanitation District Maintenance and
Ops Tech

Electrician

Environmental Specialist IlI

Mechanical Maintenance
Technician

Mechanical Maintenance
Technician

Sanitation District Maintenance and
Ops Tech

Electrician

Supervisor Engineering Technician

Sanitation District Maintenance and
Ops Supervisor

Geographic Info System Analyst Lv
Il

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

$89,295

$89,269

$89,214

$89,147

$89,077

$89,015

$88,724

$88,280

$88,219

$88,101

$87,995

$87,830

$87,826

$87,826

$87,696

$87,109

$86,836

$86,823



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Sanitation District Maintenance and

Ops Tech

Senior Water Quality Control
System Tech

Underground Constr and
Maintenance Spec

Assistant Engineer - Civil Lv |l

Assistant Engineer - Civil Lv Il

Assistant Engineer - Civil Lv |l

Assistant Electrical Engineer Lv ||

Assistant Engineer - Civil Lv |l

Assistant Engineer - Civil Lv |l

Assistant Engineer - Civil Lv Il

Underground Constr and
Maintenance Spec

Underground Constr and
Maintenance Supervisor

Senior Water Quality Control
System Tech

Underground Constr and
Maintenance Spec

Assistant Engineer - Civil Lv |l

Underground Constr and
Maintenance Supervisor

Water Quality Control System
Technician

Information Technology Analyst Lv

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

$86,750

$86,340

$85,971

$85,828

$85,643

$85,490

$85,459

$85,459

$85,459

$85,459

$85,412

$85,302

$85,119

$85,070

$84,986

$84,905

$84,435

$84,392



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Sanitation District Maintenance and
Ops Manager

Sanitation Dist Planner Scheduler 11l

Stationary Engineer Il

Assistant Engineer - Civil Lv Il

Underground Constr and
Maintenance Spec

Mechanical Maintenance
Technician

Underground Constr and
Maintenance Supervisor

Principal Engineering Technician

Principal Engineering Technician

Underground Constr and
Maintenance Spec

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

Sd Sacramento Area Sewer
District

$84,386

$83,779

$83,615

$83,587

$83,531

$83,283

$82,934

$82,828

$82,711

$82,402



