	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir of Sac Area Sewer District Ops		Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$156,196
2.	Sanitation District Maintenance and Ops Manager		Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$153,522
3.	Principal Civil Engineer		Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$131,976
4.	Principal Civil Engineer		Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$128,637
5.	Associate Civil Engineer		Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$124,547
6.	Supervisor Engineering Technician		Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$121,258
7.	Senior Civil Engineer		Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$120,240
8.	Senior Civil Engineer		Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$119,408
9.	Sanitation District Maintenance and Ops Supt		Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$119,384
10.	Senior Civil Engineer		Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$118,065
11.	Senior Civil Engineer		Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$117,714
12.	Senior Administrative Analyst Rng B		Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$116,691
13.	Associate Civil Engineer		Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$116,155
14.	Associate Civil Engineer		Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$114,746
15.	Associate Civil Engineer		Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$114,244
16.	Sanitation District Maintenance and Ops Supervisor		Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$113,798
17.	Underground Constr and Maintenance Spec		Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$113,491
18.	Senior Civil Engineer		Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$112,020

19.	Underground Constr and Maintenance Supervisor	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$111,034
20.	Associate Civil Engineer	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$109,764
21.	Sanitation District Maintenance and Ops Assistant Supt	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$108,648
22.	Underground Constr and Maintenance Supervisor	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$107,251
23.	Associate Civil Engineer	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$105,918
24.	Associate Civil Engineer	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$104,365
25.	Associate Civil Engineer	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$104,186
26.	Associate Civil Engineer	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$104,176
27.	Associate Civil Engineer	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$103,800
28.	Associate Electrical Engineer	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$103,800
29.	Supervisor Engineering Technician	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$103,557
30.	Senior Equipment Mechanic	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$101,064
31.	Senior Geographic Information System Analyst	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$100,681
32.	Supervisor Engineering Technician	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$100,212
33.	Senior Safety Specialist	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$99,276
34.	Sanitation District Maintenance and Ops Manager	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$99,145
35.	Mechanical Maintenance Technician	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$97,592
36.	Underground Constr and Maintenance Supervisor	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$97,547

37.	Sanitation Dist Planner Scheduler Manager	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$96,006
38.	Sanitation District Maintenance and Ops	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$95,135
39.	Sanitation District Maintenance and Ops Supervisor	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$95,102
40.	Sanitation District Maintenance and Ops Assistant	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$94,631
41.	Underground Constr and Maintenance Supervisor	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$94,099
42.	Underground Constr and Maintenance Spec	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$93,691
43.	Supervisor Engineering Technician	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$93,094
44.	Supervisor Engineering Technician	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$93,073
45.	Sanitation District Maintenance and Ops Supervisor	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$93,061
46.	Mechanical Maintenance Manager	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$92,502
47.	Sanitation District Maintenance and Ops Manager	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$92,435
48.	Business Citizen Assistance Rep Lv	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$91,943
49.	Assistant Engineer - Civil Lv II	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$91,933
50.	Mechanical Maintenance Technician	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$91,817
51.	Water Quality Control System Supervisor	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$91,208
52.	Supervisor Engineering Technician	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$91,136
53.	Assistant Engineer - Civil Lv II	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$89,842
54.	Mechanical Maintenance Technician	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$89,434

55.	Mechanical Maintenance Technician	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$89,295
56.	Underground Constr and Maintenance Supervisor	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$89,269
57.	Underground Constr and Maintenance Spec	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$89,214
58.	Mechanical Maintenance Supervisor	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$89,147
59.	Assistant Engineer - Civil Lv II	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$89,077
60.	Fleet Manager	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$89,015
61.	Underground Constr and Maintenance Supervisor	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$88,724
62.	Environmental Specialist III	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$88,280
63.	Sanitation District Maintenance and Ops Tech	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$88,219
64.	Electrician	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$88,101
65.	Environmental Specialist III	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$87,995
66.	Mechanical Maintenance Technician	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$87,830
67.	Mechanical Maintenance Technician	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$87,826
68.	Sanitation District Maintenance and Ops Tech	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$87,826
69.	Electrician	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$87,696
70.	Supervisor Engineering Technician	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$87,109
71.	Sanitation District Maintenance and Ops Supervisor	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$86,836
72.	Geographic Info System Analyst Lv	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$86,823

73.	Sanitation District Maintenance and Ops Tech	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$86,750
74.	Senior Water Quality Control System Tech	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$86,340
75.	Underground Constr and Maintenance Spec	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$85,971
76.	Assistant Engineer - Civil Lv II	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$85,828
77.	Assistant Engineer - Civil Lv II	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$85,643
78.	Assistant Engineer - Civil Lv II	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$85,490
79.	Assistant Electrical Engineer Lv II	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$85,459
80.	Assistant Engineer - Civil Lv II	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$85,459
81.	Assistant Engineer - Civil Lv II	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$85,459
82.	Assistant Engineer - Civil Lv II	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$85,459
83.	Underground Constr and Maintenance Spec	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$85,412
84.	Underground Constr and Maintenance Supervisor	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$85,302
85.	Senior Water Quality Control System Tech	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$85,119
86.	Underground Constr and Maintenance Spec	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$85,070
87.	Assistant Engineer - Civil Lv II	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$84,986
88.	Underground Constr and Maintenance Supervisor	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$84,905
89.	Water Quality Control System Technician	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$84,435
90.	Information Technology Analyst Lv	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$84,392

91.	Sanitation District Maintenance and Ops Manager	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$84,386
92.	Sanitation Dist Planner Scheduler III	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$83,779
93.	Stationary Engineer II	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$83,615
94.	Assistant Engineer - Civil Lv II	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$83,587
95.	Underground Constr and Maintenance Spec	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$83,531
96.	Mechanical Maintenance Technician	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$83,283
97.	Underground Constr and Maintenance Supervisor	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$82,934
98.	Principal Engineering Technician	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$82,828
99.	Principal Engineering Technician	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$82,711
100.	Underground Constr and Maintenance Spec	Sacramento County	Sd Sacramento Area Sewer District	\$82,402